About the PMW Foundation Meet the Executive Director

Jerome Williams



Jerome Williams serves as the founder and Executive Director of the PMW Foundation. He leads and manages the organization, overseeing day-to-day operations, finances, programs, staff/consultants, and volunteers. As Executive Director, he is also tasked with overseeing the long and short-term strategic plans, grants, fundraising, and partner/stakeholder relationships to achieve the ongoing mission of the foundation.

Jerome Williams was born in North Carolina and earned a Bachelor of Arts in Chemistry from North Carolina State University and a Master of Science in Applied Statistics from the University of Northern Colorado,

Greeley. He was commissioned in the United States Air Force through the Reserve Officer Training Corps program and achieved the rank of Colonel before retiring after 30 years of exemplary service.

Jerome has dedicated himself to providing support, education, and outreach for veterans, military services, the reserve component, and their families, as well as other at-risk populations with a focus on racial and ethnic minorities. As the PMWF Executive Director, he works to actualize the mission of the PMW Foundation by providing outreach support to veterans and their families through collaborations, partnerships, and direct and supplemental education options delivered in a culturally relevant manner.

Email: Jerome.Williams44@thepmwfoundation.org